Firewall Meraki MX64 Renewal-RMA Only 8x5xNBD Meraki MX64 Cloud Managed 

Security Appliance ((CON-ROB-MX64-HW)-1Year

3,516.84  18.00%  3,516.8400998316

EOS Meraki MX64 Advanced Security License and Support, 1 Year ((LIC-MX64-SE 

C-1YR)

23,367.11  18.00%  23,367.1100998316

31,723.06

Rs.  Thirty-One Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty-Three And Six Paisa Only
Total Tax

Sub Total

Round Off

Total Amount 

:

:

:

:

Total PO Amount (In Words) :

0.00

4,839.11

INR

Freight :  0.00

26,883.95

GENERAL QUALITY AGREEMENT

1. Supplier shall ensure the communication and understanding of this Purchase Order and its requirements among all affected Supplier personnel .